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Intermediate Examination-2017
YHTOTIA-WE-3idhua (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

T T/ T T T/ i g ferwg-at boeel 2o
Roll No. Distt./Centre/School Code Regular | Private Exam. Type Subject-Group Certificate No.
0619078 25/03075/1160 | REGULAR | FULL EXAM B-SCIENCE 25012560

. g=Ifora faar @ran & @ (This is to certify that)

g qﬁﬂ?\éﬁ HAFIAGITAR (according to the Board's record) RAVIKASHYAP
| ST/ ST S (son/daughter of Mrs.)-  TARA DEVI

= @ #t (and Mr.)- PAPPU SINGH

l; F Tl /378 2017 T IUSEAEUZ TiiwT fEerd/ %= (has passed Intermediate Examination held in March/April 2017
[: from School/Centre)- A P S INTER COLLEGE KHEMPUR BLOCK ASMOLI SAMBHAL

 § AT (with division)- SECOND o 3ol & 1
whenedt g sl fawal % wrais ferea & (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) :-

fawa firarem ek ar HOqu G UE witenee
Subject Max. Marks Total Grand Total & Result
071
060
053
053
049
085

o
Paper-wise Obfained Marks
1/35 2/36
1/32 2/28
112 2/11 023 P/30
1/15 2/08 023 P/30
113 2/10 023 P/26
T/39 P/46

GENERAL HINDI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
SPORT & PHY EDU

100
100
100
100
100
100

286/500
PASSED

Note ;- Marks of Sports and Physical Education will have no effect on overall Result.

‘D’ indicates Distinction in that partlcular subject,
1 ‘HONOURS' indicates candidate “passed with honour”
| Note : For lmportant Instructions see overleaf
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(Smt. Shail Yadav)
wfea (Secretary)
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